
CODICE 

ISTITUTO

CODICE 

GRADUATORIA DI 

INCLUSIONE E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 FERRETTI MANUELA 1 198

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 COLOMBO DARIA 2 72

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 VIGANÒ MARTA 3 139

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 ROCCA MARIA 4 118,50

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CATINELLI FABIANA 5 114

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MANTONICO ANGELA 6 112

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 TOMA VERONICA 7 108

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CASATI CINZIA 8 112

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 COMI CHIARA MARIA 9 90

LCIC829001 ADEE MAGGIONI BARBARA 

PRASSEDE 

AGNESE

10 96

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 GIOIA SARA 11 95

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 FUMAGALLI DEBORA 12 90

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MORELLI MARIA CARMELA 13 93

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 GSCHEIDEL KARIN 14 72

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 NAPOLI ANTONIETTA 15 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CASSINARI LAURA SERENA 16 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 DE MARTINO ANNAMARIA 17 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 VITULLO PAOLA 

ALESSANDRA

18 87

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 DI LORENZO CATERINA 19 86

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MAGAZZU' ANNA 20 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MARU' MARIA 21 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 IAQUINTA GIUSEPPINA 22 84

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 COLOMBO MATTEO 23 72

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 NEGRI SIMONA 24 78

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 BUREMI GRAZIA 25 72

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 VITALI ELISA 26 66

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 BRACCIA SIMONE 27 66

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 SPREAFICO VALENTINA 28 60

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 BONSANTO ALICE 29 66

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 RELLIERI ANNA MARIA 30 72

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 TODARO FRANCESCA 31 66

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 REDAELLI ROSSANA 32 70

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 SPAMPINATO ROSA 33 69

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MONZANI GAIA 34 60

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 COMI ALICE 35 60

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 ANDALORO DOMENICA 36 68

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 AURELI MARIA 37 64

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 VALSECCHI GIOVANNI 38 60

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MILANI ILENIA 39 60

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 BRIVIO ANNAMARIA 40 61

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 MAPELLI ANTONELLA 41 61

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CORBETTA LAURA 42 54

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CONSTANTINE

SCU

CRISTINA 43 54

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 CAPPELLI CLARA 44 37

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 TESSARI MARTA 45 48

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 SIMARI LAURA 46 48

LCIC829001 ADEE 3 NEGRI VALENTINA 47 42

LCIC829001 - A7588DB - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008484 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



PUNTEGGIO 
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LCIC829001 ADEE 3 ZUCCARI NICOLETTA 

MARTA

48 36

LCIC829001 - A7588DB - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008484 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



41

LCIC829001 - A7588DB - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008484 - 11/09/2025 - VII.1 - I


